
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (5 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 
21 
35 

8 
45 
34 
11 
88 

308 
26 
78 

121 
92 
77 
55 

153 

4 

Name 
Andrea MAESTRI 
Massimiliano PALLADINO 
Cristian STRIATO 
Massimo MARONI 
Maurizio OCCHINO 
Marco FABBRETTI 
Francesco SCOTTI 
Eros PACHERA 
Walter BRUNO 
Gelsomino PAPA 
Ferdinando PISACANE 
Alberto RADAELLI 
Dino MAZZON 
Zeno ZAMBON 
Sergio CARRARA 

Guido VICENZOTTO 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
APRILIA TUONO 1000 
APRILIA TUONO 1000 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
APRILIA 

HONDA 

Class 
CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Total Tm 
8:23.724 
8:27.310 
8:28.485 
8:28.865 
8:31.020 
8:31.800 
8:31.939 
8:37.320 
8:40.828 
8:41.220 
8:50.131 
8:59.817 
9:10.331 
9:13.118 
9:29.906 

Diff 

3.586 
4.761 
5.141 
7.296 
8.076 
8.215 

13.596 
17.104 
17.496 
26.407 
36.093 
46.607 
49.394 

1:06.182 

DNS 

Gap 

3.586 
1.175 
0.380 
2.155 
0.780 
0.139 
5.381 
3.508 
0.392 
8.911 
9.686 

10.514 
2.787 

16.788 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.586 

Avg. Speed 

120,237 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.326 

Best Speed 

121,143 

Best Lap by 

21 - Andrea MAESTRI 

 

 

Printed: 16/07/2017 15:11:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

4° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
RACE ATTACK 1000 

Gara 1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:01:50 

Cervesina TAZIO NUVOLARI 2,804 km 

16/07/2017 14:20 


